BIC® Matic® Ecolutions® Mechanical Pencil

Nad mdged or type unknown

STAY SHARP WITH THIS FIRST-CLASS MECHANICAL PENCIL! IT
IS SOLID AND RESISTANT, NEVER NEEDS SHARPENING AND
WRITES SMOOTHER AND DARKER THAN EVER!

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

Made with 65% recycled material. |
Opaque colours. | Provides a write-out
equivalent to 2 1/2 graphite pencil. |
Scantron Certified to be used in forms,
test or machine-readable
questionnaires. | Full in-house
manufacturing. | Includes 2 Hi-polymer
HB 90 mm leads per pencil of 0,7 mm. |
Eraser end.

9608400000

FR

1.10cm

15.00 cm

0.00 cm

0.00 cm

6.20 g

40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm | 0.00 cm3
500 u.

3100.00 g

Plunger Action



